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200802110000
54630

02/11/2008
08:20:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOINT
RESOURCES
INC

200802110000
54650

02/11/2008
08:20:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALCOLM
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC DBA

200802110000
54640

02/11/2008
08:20:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

G4S JUSTICE
SERVICES INC

200802110000
54660

02/11/2008
08:20:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLLEGIATE
EVENTS
SERVICES
LLC

200802110000
54670

02/11/2008
08:20:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CENTURION
STONE OF
ALABAMA LLC

200802120000
57460

02/12/2008
11:17:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VIZZINI,
DEBORAH
DBA

200802120000
57470

02/12/2008
11:17:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SKALKA,
BARBARA
DBA

200802200000
68450

02/20/2008
01:16:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

READUS,
WALTER DBA

200802270000
78340

02/27/2008
09:45:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALL ABOUT
MOVING INC

200802280000
80920

02/28/2008
08:55:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JLH3
ENTERPRISES
INC FDBA

200802280000
80910

02/28/2008
08:55:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PET CENTRAL
ANIMAL
HOSPITAL INC


