Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/02; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802110000 54630	02/11/2008 08:20:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOINT RESOURCES INC						
200802110000 54650	02/11/2008 08:20:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALCOLM GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC DBA						
200802110000 54640	02/11/2008 08:20:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	G4S JUSTICE SERVICES INC						
200802110000 54660	02/11/2008 08:20:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLLEGIATE EVENTS SERVICES LLC						
200802110000 54670	02/11/2008 08:20:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CENTURION STONE OF ALABAMA LLC						
200802120000 57460	02/12/2008 11:17:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VIZZINI, DEBORAH DBA						
200802120000 57470	02/12/2008 11:17:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SKALKA, BARBARA DBA						
200802200000 68450	02/20/2008 01:16:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	READUS, WALTER DBA						
200802270000 78340	02/27/2008 09:45:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALL ABOUT MOVING INC						
200802280000 80920	02/28/2008 08:55:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JLH3 ENTERPRISES INC FDBA						
200802280000 80910	02/28/2008 08:55:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PET CENTRAL ANIMAL HOSPITAL INC						